Board of Forestry and Fire Protection Rulemaking Status Table 2019
Updated 11/25/19
	RULE PACKAGE
	NOTICE
ACTION DATE
	OAL
FILING DATE
	45-day
NOTICE DATE
	INITIAL
HEARING DATE
	RE-
NOTICE DATE
	RE-
NOTICE HEARING
	BOF ADOPTION
	FINAL
OAL/NOD FILING
	OAL
APPROVAL DATE
	CURRENT STATUS

	Emergency Rulemaking to Facilitate Post-Fire Recovery Efforts within the County of Butte
	1/23/19
	2/06/19
	5-Day Notice: 1/29/19
	N/A
	5-Day Notice:
7/12/19
	N/A
	1/23/2019 & Re-Adopt 6/12/19
	2/6/2019 & Re-sub 7/22/19
	8/01/19
	Approved by OAL. Effective 8/20/19. (Expires 11/19/19)

	Permanent Post-Fire Recovery Exemption, 2019
	6/12/19
	6/25/19
	7/05/19
	8/21/19
	N/A
	N/A
	9/26/19
	10/02/19
	11/14/19
	Approved by OAL. Effective 1/1/2020

	Stocking and Silvicultural Standards Amendments, 2019
	6/12/19
	6/25/19
	7/05/19
	8/21/19
	N/A
	N/A
	9/26/19
	10/03/19
	11/14/19
	Approved by OAL. Effective 1/1/2020

	NTMP Amendments, 2019
	4/09/19
	5/21/19
	5/31/19
	8/21/19
	N/A
	N/A
	9/26/19
	10/04/19
	11/14/19
	Approved by OAL. Effective 1/1/2020

	Certified Rangeland Manager Update 14 CCR Sec 1651
	1/23/19
	2/26/19
	3/08/19
	5/09/19
	N/A
	N/A
	5/09/19
	5/20/19
	N/A
	Withdrawn 6/28/19

	Certified Rangeland Manager Update (Resubmittal)
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Pending re-noticing

	Very High Fire Hazard Severity Zone Adoption, 2019
	12/05/18
	12/31/18
	1/11/19
	3/06/19
	N/A
	N/A
	4/10/19
	9/04/19
	NA
	Withdrawn 10/15/19

	Very High Fire Hazard Severity Zone Adoption, 2019 (Resubmittal)
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	11/18/19
	N/A
	 
	 
	 
	Board Consideration on 12/11/19

	Subdivision Map Findings, 2019
	12/05/18
	12/31/18
	1/11/19
	3/06/19
	N/A
	N/A
	4/10/19
	9/04/19
	 
	Withdrawn 10/15/19

	Subdivision Map Findings, 2019 (Resubmittal)
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	11/18/19
	N/A
	 
	 
	 
	Board Consideration on 12/11/19

	Safety Element Review, 2019
	12/05/18
	12/31/18
	1/11/19
	3/06/19
	N/A
	N/A
	4/10/19
	9/04/19
	10/16/19
	Approved by OAL. Effective 1/1/2020

	Fire Safety Survey, 2019
	3/06/19
	3/12/19
	3/22/19
	5/08/19
	N/A
	N/A
	6/18/19
	9/03/19
	NA
	Withdrawn 9/27/19

	Fire Safety Survey, 2019 (Resubmittal)
	NA
	NA
	NA
	NA
	11/18/19
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Board consideration on 12/11/19

	Categorical Exemption Amendments, 2019
	6/12/19
	8/13/19
	8/23/19
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	11/06/19
	11/26/19
	 
	Pending OAL Review

	Emergency Emergency Fuel Hazard Reduction Amendments, 2019
	7/19/19
	7/31/19
	5-Day Notice: 7/23/19
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	7/19/19
	7/31/19
	8/09/19
	Approved by OAL. Effective 8/14/19 (Expires 2/11/20)

	Southern Subdistrict & Marin County Minimum Resource Conservation Amendments
	11/06/19
	11/26/19
	12/06/19
	1/22/20
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Board consideration on 1/22/20

	Basal Area Minimum Resource Conservation Standards Amendments
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Within Management Committee Discussion

	Utility Clearance Regulations, 2019
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Within RPC discussion

	Licensing Fee Amendments, 2020
	9/26/19
	10/08/19
	10/18/19
	N/A
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Public Comment Period Closes 12/2/19

	Tethered Operations Amendments, 2020
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Within Forest Practice Committee Discussion

	Appeal Amendments, 2020
	11/06/19
	11/26/19
	12/06/19
	N/A
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	Public Comment Period Closes 1/21/20

	AB 1160 Sec. 100
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	N/A
	 
	 
	N/A
	11/22/19
	 
	Pending OAL Review
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